Welcome - PayPal
PayPalj

Welcome

Sign Up | Log In | Help | Security Center

Send Money Request Mon Merchant Services Auction Tools

/ Enter "upbeatclub” here
Forgot yourA£mail address?

Member Log-In

For] your password?

Email Address |upbeatclub 4

Password |

Buyers

Send money online
from 103 countries

and regions.

PayPal is free for
buyers.

Shop without sharing
financial information.

100% protection
against unauthorized
payments sent from
your account.

Log In |

Enter Upbeat Club
Password here

PayPal. Privacy is built in.

eBay Sellers

Free eBay tools make
selling easier.

PayPal works hard to
help protect sellers.

PayPal simplifies

shipping and tracking.

Earn cash back with
PayPal Preferred
Rewards.

Join PayPal Today

Now Over Learn more about
100 million accounts
|'° Sign Up Now! | PayPal Worldwide
O Ll gl gl bbb

Presenting our

: you grow sales.
R See how

NOT your financial info

vSharin g *'“?,;‘c'!i?l;‘nf;?:‘.?;f"'

Your Financial Information

Learn rmore

Merchants

b Watch how PayPal works p

Accept credit cards
online with PayPal.

. PayPal Mobile

Learn rore

Get paid by phone,
fax, and mail with
Virtual Terminal.

What's New

See how PayPal can Visit the Online Merchant
increase your sales. Network

Learn more about our Big Brands Accepting
secure Merchant PayPal
Services.

Special Offers

Cpmpare_ our solutions 16 Ways to Grow Your E-
side by side Business

Free Alerts to Help Protect
You From ID Theft




My Account - PayPal

Pa,yPal : Log Out | Help | Security Center

My Account Send Money Request Money Merchant Services Auction Tools

Overview Add Funds Withdraw History Resolution Center Profile

Business Account Overview - United States

Fast Access
to Your Cash
PayPal Debit Card

Name: Lakota West Upbeat Club (Upbeat Club - View Only) PayPal Plus
Email: admin@Ilakotawestbands.org Credit Card

Activate Account Status: Verified (25)
Add Credit Card

30-Second Response

Earn a return on your balance! Apply Now

Enhance Account Léarn More

) PayPal Account Balance
Getting Started Steps

PayPal Plus Credit Card

Currency Account Balance

Money Market U.S. Dollar: $1,274.57 USD

What's New

Click on "details" for
any payment

Recent Activity | All Activity

All-New Security Center

File Type To/From Name/Email/Phone Date Status Details Action Amount ($) Fee
Lift Sales - Special Offer )
For Merchants [T Payment From Terence O'Connor zl\g?); 8, Completed Details [Print shipping labef) $100.00 USD -$Ué?30
Network With Other
PayPal Merchants [T Payment From Terence O'Connor 2'\8?);' 8 Completed Details [Print shipping I7bel]  $100.00 USD -$U25?30
Sell Customized Gift
Sveergg!tc:tes On Your [T Payment From Terence OConnor 2'\8‘3;' 8 Completed Details  [Print shippin4 label]  $150.00 USD _$jé%o
|
&i‘;ﬁ;:‘é”ded Steps for [T Payment From Robby Wadzinski 2'\839' 71 Completed Details [Print shipfing label) $150.00 USD _$U3§?30
Policy Updates [~ Payment From Michelle Catania 2'\83; 7t Completed Details [Print hipping label) $6.00 USD '$S;|53
February 8, 2007
[T Payment From Toni Bergen 2'\83;' & Completed Details  [Prigt shipping label]  $200.00 USD -$Jééo
[T Payment From Alison Gleason 2'\8?); 6 Completed Details  |frint shipping label]  $200.00 USD _$Sééo
Mar. 5, . -$53,027.70 $0.00
[T Transfer To Bank Account 2007 Completed Details USD USD
[T Payment From Julie Glass 2'\8?); > Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $250.00 USD _$Sé%0




PayPal Website Payment Details - PayPal

PayPalj

My Account

Overview

Send Money

Add Funds

Transaction Details

Shopping Cart Payment Received (ID # 0XF43948KW1073839)

Name:

Email: julieg65@yahoo.com

Shopping Cart Contents

Qty Item

1 Band Camp Registration/Deposit LATE

1 Rose Parade Trip Deposit - Student

Order Description:
Item Total:
Shipping:
Handling:

Total Amount:
Fee Amount:

Net Amount:

Julie Glass

Shopping Cart
$250.00 USD
$0.00 USD
$0.00 USD

$250.00 USD
-$5.80 USD
$244.20 USD

Log Out | Help | Security Center

Request Money Merchant Services Auction Tools

History Resolution Center Profile

Email address

Options Price
T-Shirt Size: M
Gender: F $150.00 USD

Room Type: Quad

Package: Land and Air $100.00 USD

Amount $250.00 USD

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE|

Individual rose trip and band camp
payments

T-shirt size

Gender

Rose Trip room type

Rose Trip package
(Land-and-Air or Land-ONLY)




PayPal Website Payment Details - PayPal

Date:
Time:
Status:

Seller Protection Policy:

Shipping Address:

Contact Telephone:

Description:

Note:

Mar. 5, 2007

20:01:07 EST

Completed

Eligible [

Julie Glass

7861 New Brunswick Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45241

United States
Confirmed [

513-300-2211

Shopping Cart

Jenna Hoover, trombone, 11

Mailing Address

Telephone Number

Student Name
Instrument
Grade

Return to My Account

Mobile | Mass Pay | Money Market | Referrals | About Us | Accounts | Fees | Privacy | Plus Card |

Security Center | Contact Us | Legal Agreements | Developers | Shops |

VeriSign

WERIFY ¥

About SSL Certificates

Copyright © 1999-2007 PayPal. All rights reserved.
Information about FDIC pass-through insurance




My Account - PayPal

Pa,yPal : Log Out | Help | Security Center

My Account Send Money Request Money Merchant Services Auction Tools

Overview Add Funds Withdraw History Resolution Center Profile

Business Account Overview - United State

Fast Access
to Your Cash
PayPal Debit Card

Name: Lakota West Upbeat Club (Upbeat Club - View Only) PayPal Plus
Email: admin@Ilakotawestbands.org Credit Card
P Status: Verified (25
Activate Account Verified (25) To see more History or to 30-Second Response
Add Credit Card download transactions into a
Earn a return on your balance! flgf(atadslhfe;, click on the Apply Now
ISTO! a
Enhance Account Léarn More Y

) PayPal Account Balance
Getting Started Steps

PayPal Plus Credit Card

Currency Account Balance
U.S. Dollar: $1,274.57 USD

Money Market

What's New . -
Recent Activity | All Activity

All-New Security Center

File Type To/From Name/Email/Phone Date Status Details Action Amount ($) Fee
Lift Sales - Special Offer )
For Merchants [T Payment From Terence O'Connor 2'\83;' 8 Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $100.00 USD -$Ué?30
Network With Other
PayPal Merchants [T Payment From Terence O'Connor 2'\8?);' 8 Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $100.00 USD -$U25?30
Sell Customized Gift
Sveergg!tc:tes On Your [T Payment From Terence OConnor 2'\8‘3;' 8 Completed Details [Print shipping label]  $150.00 USD _$jé%o
|
&i‘;ﬂ;:‘gnded Steps for [T Payment From Robby Wadzinski 2“83;‘ 71 Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $150.00 USD _$Sé%o
Policy Updates [T Payment From Michelle Catania 2'\8?); & Completed Details [Print shipping label) $6.00 USD _$S§I‘53
February 8, 2007
[T Payment From Toni Bergen 2'\83;' & Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $200.00 USD -$Jééo
[T Payment From Alison Gleason 2'\8?); 6 Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $200.00 USD _$Sééo
Mar. 5, . -$53,027.70  $0.00
[T Transfer To Bank Account 2007 Completed Details USD USD
[T Payment From Julie Glass 2'\8?); > Completed Details  [Print shipping label]  $250.00 USD _$Sé%0




History - PayPal

History
Basic Search

Settlement And
Reconcillation System

Advanced Search

Download My History

Online Mgrchant Network

Tips, articlgs, ideas, forums.

Click on "Download My
History" to download
transactions into a
spreadsheet

Monthly Account Statements

History

Pepirell

My Account

Overview

Send Money

Add Funds Withdraw

[Feb. 2007 ] View |

Search
Show: [All Activity - Advanced View =l
¢ Within: IThe Past Day 'I
@  From: |2 / |7 / |2007
Month Day Year
To: [3 /o / Jooo7 | _Search |
Month Day Year

Request Money

All Activity - Advanced View from Feb. 7, 2007 to Mar. 9, 2007

Date Type To/From Name/Email Status
Mar. 8, 2007 Payment From Terence O'Connor Completed
Mar. 8, 2007 Payment From Terence O'Connor Completed
Mar. 8, 2007 Payment From Terence OConnor Completed
Mar. 7, 2007 Payment From Robby Wadzinski Completed
Mar. 7, 2007 Update From Benjamin Wood Cleared
Mar. 7, 2007 Payment From Michelle Catania Completed
Mar. 7, 2007 Payment From Toni Bergen Completed
Mar. 6, 2007 Update From Julie Forney Cleared
Mar. 6, 2007 Payment From Alison Gleason Completed
Mar. 5, 2007 Transfer To Bank Account Completed
Mar. 5, 2007 Update From Stephen Von Wahlde Cleared
Mar. 5, 2007 Update From Stephen Von Wahlde Cleared
Mar. 5, 2007 Payment From Julie Glass Completed
Mar. 5, 2007 Update From Julie Bakken Cleared
Mar. 5, 2007 Payment From Brenda Schwieterman Completed
Mar. 5, 2007 Payment From nancy gochoel Completed

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details

Log Out | Help | Security Center

Merchant Services Auction Tools

Resolution Center Profile

The History screen allows you to browse through past records

You can select which payments
you want to show on this screen.
For instance, you could select All
Activity, or you could select just
the payments for the

Specify the time period
you want to show

"bandfees @lakotawestbands.org"

account

Action Gross Fee Net Amount Balance
$100.00 USD  -$2.50 USD $97.50 USD  $1,274.57 USD
$100.00 USD  -$2.50 USD $97.50 USD  $1,177.07 USD
$150.00 USD  -$3.60 USD $146.40 USD  $1,079.57 USD
$150.00 USD  -$3.60 USD $146.40 USD $933.17 USD
$200.00 USD  -$4.70 USD $195.30 USD $786.77 USD

$6.00 USD  -$0.43 USD $5.57 USD $591.47 USD
$200.00 USD  -$4.70 USD $195.30 USD  $585.90 USD
$200.00 USD  -$4.70 USD $195.30 USD $390.60 USD

$200.00 USD  -$4.70 USD $195.30 USD  $195.30 USD
-$53,027.70 USD ~ $0.00 USD  -$53,027.70 USD $0.00 USD

$300.00 USD  -$5.00 USD $295.00 USD  $53,027.70 USD

$300.00 USD  -$5.00 USD $295.00 USD  $52,732.70 USD

$250.00 USD  -$5.80 USD $244.20 USD  $52,437.70 USD
$200.00 USD  -$4.70 USD $195.30 USD  $52,193.50 USD

$250.00 USD  -$5.80 USD $244.20 USD  $51,998.20 USD
$100.00 USD  -$2.50 USD $97.50 USD  $51,754.00 USD



Download History - PayPal

Pepizall

Log Out | Help | Security Center

Page 1 of 2

My Account Send Money Request Money Merchant Services Auction Tools
Overview Add Funds Withdraw m Resolution Center Profile
~—___“~
History Download History
Basic Search
Settlement And Choose from one of the two options below. Customize
Reconcillation System Download
Advanced Search @ Custom Date Range Fields
Download all payments that started within the date range you specify. Downloadable
Download My Hlstor W y Log
: : Updat
From: [3 / 2 / J007 " TO* [3 / Jo / 2007 ates
uicken
Select "Custom Date Range" Month Day Year Month Day Year ﬁotice!
File Types for Download: wgi‘fe—s
| Comma Delimited - All Activity ~| T ——

Enter the payment dates you wish to include

¢ Last Download to Present |carn More

Download all completed payments since 3/2/2007

"Comma Delimited - All

File Types for Download: Activity" Option

Make sure you choose the

| -- Select - ~|

[V Include Shopping Cart details (comma and tab delimited files only). Learn More

I\ Download History

Click "Download History"

Mobile | Mass Pay | Money Market | Referrals | About Us | Accounts | Fees | Privacy | Plus Card |
Security Center | Contact Us | Legal Agreements | Developers | Shops |

- -
) verisign
Secured

WERIFY ¥




Date
3/8/2007
3/8/2007
3/8/2007
3/8/2007
3/8/2007
3/8/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/7/2007
3/6/2007
3/6/2007
3/6/2007
3/6/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/5/2007
3/4/2007
3/4/2007
3/4/2007

The next two pages show the spreadsheet that is downloaded as a .csv file. CSV files can be read by most spreadsheet programs
including Excel. Once you have opened it in Excel, you can format the columns, and "save as" a regular Excel file.

Time Time Zone Name Type Status Subject
22:18:27 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:18:27 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:14:24 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:14:24 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:09:55 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:09:55 EST Terence O Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
17:29:06 EST Robby Wai Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
17:29:06 EST Robby War Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
12:23:28 EST Benjamin \ Update to ¢ Cleared

6:11:19 EST Michelle C: Web Accef Completed LW Upbea
2:41:31 EST Toni Berge Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
2:41:31 EST Toni Berge Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
2:41:31 EST Toni Berge Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
20:10:16 EST Julie Forne Update to ¢ Cleared
11:25:04 EST Alison Gle: Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
11:25:04 EST Alison Gle: Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
11:25:04 EST Alison Gle: Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
20:58:28 EST Bank Acco Withdraw F Completed
20:29:52 EST Stephen ViUpdate to ¢ Cleared
20:29:51 EST Stephen ViUpdate to ¢ Cleared
20:01:07 EST Julie Glass Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
20:01:07 EST Julie Glass Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
20:01:07 EST Julie Glass Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
19:42:51 EST Julie Bakke Update to ¢ Cleared
15:22:26 EST Brenda Scl Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
15:22:26 EST Brenda Scl Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
15:22:26 EST Brenda Scl Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
12:32:17 EST nancy goct Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
12:32:17 EST nancy goct Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:20:03 EST James Ow Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:20:03 EST James Ow Shopping ( Completed Shopping (
22:20:03 EST James Ow Shopping ( Completed Shopping (

100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
200

6
200
100
100
200
200
100
100

HHHHHH

300
300
250
150
100
200
250
150
100
100
100
200
100
100

-2.5

-4.7
-0.43
-4.7

-4.7
-4.7

-5
-5
-5.8

-4.7
-5.8

HHHHHE

Note From Emez To Email / Transactic Item Title Shipping ¢

97.5 Ryan O'Co toconnor1( bandfees@ 0P045809: Shopping (
Ryan O'Co toconnor1¢bandfees@ 0P045809{ Rose Para

97.5 toconnor1( bandfees(@ 7L362673( Shopping (
toconnor1(bandfees@ 7L362673( Rose Para:

146.4 Ryan O'Co toconnor1( bandfees@4KD27635 Shopping (
Ryan O'Co toconnor1¢bandfees@4KD27635 Band Cam

146.4 Ariel Wadz rdw@merk bandfees@4KW1607Z Shopping (
Ariel Wadz rdw@merk bandfees@4KW1607Z Band Cam

195.3 bwood_9611@fuse.ne 19476619PT691714M
5.57 mdcatania( fundraiser{ 69W85423 LW Upbea
195.3 Briana Ber: ToniBergel bandfees@49283593F Shopping (
Briana Ber ToniBergel bandfees@49283593F Band Cam
Briana Ber ToniBergel bandfees@49283593F Rose Para

195.3 juliedknee@aol.com 5T362932L7806570J
195.3 Courtney Calison7 @ft bandfees@ 6VV57528. Shopping (
Courtney Calison7@ft bandfees@6VV57528. Band Cam
Courtney C alison7 @ft bandfees@ 6VV57528. Rose Para
1FG64345M4721762T

295 stevevon@fuse.net  4U7175198C170954J
295 stevevon@fuse.net  2PL54257SK2544324
244.2 Jenna Hoo julieq65@y bandfees@ 0XF43948I Shopping (
Jenna Hoo julieq65@y bandfees@0XF43948| Band Cam
Jenna Hoo julieq65@y bandfees@ 0XF43948| Rose Para

195.3 JulieBakken@cinci.rr.c31H4292327672204H
244.2 Hannah Scrschwieterr bandfees@ 2PB41738: Shopping (
Hannah Scrschwieterr bandfees@2PB41738: Band Cam
Hannah Scrschwieterr bandfees@2PB41738: Rose Para

97.5 Jaclyn Goc goch4@fus bandfees@ 6X732358¢ Shopping (
Jaclyn Goc goch4@fus bandfees@6X732358¢ Rose Para

195.3 Shelby Ow awi106@a bandfees@ 87584574/ Shopping (
Shelby Ow awi106@a bandfees@ 87S84574/ Rose Para
Shelby Ow awi106@a bandfees@ 87S84574/Band Cam

[eNeNeNoNolNoNoNo)

[eNeNeNe)

[eoNeNe)

[eoNeNe)

[eNeNeNoNolNoNoNo)



Option 1 N Option 1V Option 2 N Option 2 ' Reference Quantity

Room Typ¢Quad
Room Typ¢Quad
T-Shirt Siz(L

T-Shirt Siz«S

T-Shirt SizM
Room Typ¢«Quad

T-Shirt SiziS
Room Typ¢«Quad

T-Shirt SizM
Room Typ¢«Quad

T-Shirt SiziS
Room Typ¢«Quad
Room Typ¢«Quad

Room Typ¢«Quad
T-Shirt SizM

Package
Package
Gender

Gender

Gender
Package

Gender
Package

Gender
Package

Gender
Package
Package

Package
Gender

Land and Air

Land and Air

M

F

F
Land ONLY

F
Land and Air

F
Land and Air

F

Land and Air

Land ONLY

Land and Air
M

PR G\ L G QUL G Qi

-

Receipt IC Balance

4768-9627
4768-9627
2057-3826
2057-3826
5167-5453
5167-5453
2174-2269
2174-2269

4752-5133

2 0025-9558

1
1

- N

1
1

0025-9558
0025-9558

2 5388-9454

1
1
1
1

5388-9454
5388-9454

1,274.57 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
1,274.57 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
1,177.07 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
1,177.07 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
1,079.57 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
1,079.57 10048 Sprucewood Le Cincinnati OH
933.17 7415 Foxchase Drive West Ches OH
933.17 7415 Foxchase Drive West Ches OH
786.77
591.47 7761 Whitehall Cir E  West Ches OH
585.9 7287 Princeton Road Liberty Tov OH
585.9 7287 Princeton Road Liberty Tov OH
585.9 7287 Princeton Road Liberty Tov OH
390.6
195.3 6248 Willow Crest Lar West Ches OH
195.3 6248 Willow Crest Lar West Ches OH
195.3 6248 Willow Crest Lar West Ches OH
0
53,027.70
52,732.70
52,437.70 7861 New Brunswick [ Cincinnati OH
52,437.70 7861 New Brunswick [ Cincinnati OH
52,437.70 7861 New Brunswick [ Cincinnati OH
52,193.50
51,998.20 8812 Ramblingridge C West Ches OH
51,998.20 8812 Ramblingridge D West Ches OH
51,998.20 8812 Ramblingridge C West Ches OH
51,754.00 7502 Cinnamon Wood West Ches OH
51,754.00 7502 Cinnamon Wood West Ches OH

2 4613-6581 51,656.50 5842 Old Forest Lane West Ches OH

1
1

4613-6581
4613-6581

51,656.50 5842 Old Forest Lane West Ches OH
51,656.50 5842 Old Forest Lane West Ches OH

Address L Address L Town/City State/Prov Zip/Postal Country  Contact Pl

45241 United Stai 513-755-0458
45241 United States
45241 United Stai 513-755-0458
45241 United States
45241 United Stai 513-755-0458
45241 United States
45069 United Stai 513-942-0994
45069 United States

45069 United Stai 513-755-6447
45044 United Stai 513-368-9566
45044 United States
45044 United States

45069 United Stai 513-755-3804
45069 United States
45069 United States

45241 United Stai 513-300-2211
45241 United States
45241 United States

45069 United Stai 513-777-0567
45069 United States
45069 United States
45069 United Stai 513-779-3487
45069 United States
45069 United Stai 513-860-2304
45069 United States
45069 United States



